EARLY CHILDHOOD

OUR REDEEMER TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

LUTHERAN S G H @ O L
2026-2027
EARLY CHILDHOOD TUITION Comprehensive Fee Annual Tuition

5 Day $975 $16,590
5 Half Day $S975 $12,400
One Year Old 3 Day $975 $11,600
& Pre-school 2 | 3 Half Day $975 $8,700
2 Day $975 $8,300
2 Half Day $S975 $6,200
5 Day $975 $14,800
5 Half Day $975 $11,100

Pre-school 3
3 Day $975 $10,400
3 Half Day $975 $7,800
5 Day $975 $14,800

Pre-school 4
5 Half Day $975 $11,100

PAYMENT OPTIONS

e Annual Payment — Due July 1 (3% discount if paid in full).
e Semi-Annual Payment — Two payments (July 1 & Dec 1).
e Monthly Plan — 10 payments (July—Jan, Mar—May).

FEES & DISCOUNTS

Comprehensive Fee includes Security, Student Activities, Facilities & Administration. For new students,
the fee is due when the school contract is signed. For current families, the fee is due in February of the
previous school year.

Our Redeemer believes that a Christian education should be accessible to every student that qualifies for
admission. Please reach out to the admissions team for our tuition assistance program at
admissions@ordallas.org.

Families that are active members of our congregation receive a 20% discount on tuition.




